
ALMA OPUS

076 955 7617

@sugarbird_aesthetics

Eikestad Mall, Stellenbosch



R3800

R4500

R3000

R3600

R1700

R1200

From R1500

MICROPLASMA (PIXEL RADIOFREQUENCY) 

Full Face

Full Face & Neck

Neck

Chest

Eyes or Mouth

Eye Lift

Scaring/Stretch Marks

RADIO FREQUENCY BODY

ALMA OPUS

Hands

Upper Underarms

Bra Line (Front/Back)

Bra Line (Front & Back)

Half Tummy 

Full Tummy

Love Handles

Inner Thigh

Outer Thigh

Thighs (Front/Back)

Thighs (Front & Back)

Butttocks 

Thighs & Buttocks

Knees

R700

R1000

R700

R1000

R850

R1200

R1200

R1000

R1000

R1200

R2200

R1600

R3600

R900

R1620

R800

RADIO FREQUENCY FACE

Radio Frequency Full Face Facial 

Radio Frequency Half Face Facial

NON-INVASIVE BODY CONTOURING

FACIAL CONTOURING & SKIN TIGHTENING

SKIN RESURFACING & SKIN REJUVENATION



R3600

R1800

Glow-Getter Treatment Combo: 

ClearLift laser, dermaplane & lactic acid chemical peel

Acne-Buster Treatment Combo

ClearSkin laser on active acne, extractions, chemical peel, and LED therapy

TREATMENT COMBOS 

ALL PRICES ARE VAT INCLUSIVE VALID FROM MARCH 2026

TERMS & CONDITIONS APPLY 


