



SUGARBIRD
aesthetics

ALMA OPUS

 076 955 7617

 @sugarbird_aesthetics

 Eikestad Mall, Stellenbosch

ALMA OPUS

MICROPLASMA (PIXEL RADIOFREQUENCY)

SKIN RESURFACING & SKIN REJUVENATION

Full Face	R3800
Full Face & Neck	R4500
Neck	R3000
Chest	R3600
Eyes or Mouth	R1700
Eye Lift	R1200
Scarring/Stretch Marks	From R1500

RADIO FREQUENCY FACE

FACIAL CONTOURING & SKIN TIGHTENING

Radio Frequency Full Face Facial	R1620
Radio Frequency Half Face Facial	R800

RADIO FREQUENCY BODY

NON-INVASIVE BODY CONTOURING

Hands	R700
Upper Underarms	R1000
Bra Line (Front/Back)	R700
Bra Line (Front & Back)	R1000
Half Tummy	R850
Full Tummy	R1200
Love Handles	R1200
Inner Thigh	R1000
Outer Thigh	R1000
Thighs (Front/Back)	R1200
Thighs (Front & Back)	R2200
Buttcks	R1600
Thighs & Buttocks	R3600
Knees	R900



TREATMENT COMBOS

Glow-Getter Treatment Combo:

R3600

ClearLift laser, dermaplane & lactic acid chemical peel

Acne-Buster Treatment Combo

R1800

ClearSkin laser on active acne, extractions, chemical peel, and LED therapy

TERMS & CONDITIONS APPLY

ALL PRICES ARE VAT INCLUSIVE

VALID FROM MARCH 2026

